

GOAL DRIVEN PERFORMANCE















VIEW ALL SERVICES



< https://www.centricitywealth.com>

At Centricity Wealth Management, we specialize in offering holistic planning solutions designed to address the complex financial challenges that come hand in hand with high-net worth.



https://www.linkedin.com/company/centricity-SERVICES wealth-

**Holistic Financial Planning <** 

https://www.contricitywealth.com/services/holistic-financial-planning/>

## QUICK LINKS

 $\underline{About\ Centricity} < \underline{https://www.centricitywealth.com/about-}$ centricity/>

 $\underline{Who~We~Serve} \leq \underline{https://www.centricitywealth.com/who-we-serve/} \\$ 

 $\equiv$ 

 $\underline{Services < https://www.centricitywealth.com/services/>}$ 

 $\underline{Articles < https://www.centricitywealth.com/articles/>}$ 

 $\underline{Contact < https://www.centricitywealth.com/contact-us/>}$ 

## CONTACT



515 Executive Campus Dr., Suite 100, Westerville, OH 43082



(614) 392-5155



 $\underline{Divorce\ Planning} \leq \underline{https://www.centricitywealth.com/services/divorce-}$ 

Estate Planning & Gifting <

 $\underline{https://www.centricitywealth.com/services/estate-\underline{planning-gifting}/\!\!>}$ 

Firm\_Brochure\_03.24.2020\_v2.pdf>

 $\underline{Risk\ Management \leq https://www.centricitywealth.com/services/risk-}$ management/>

Form ADV Part 2A < https://www.centricitywealth.com/wpcontent/uploads/2020/05/Form\_ADV\_Part\_2A\_-

Form ADV Part 2B < https://www.centricitywealth.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/05/Form ADV Part 2B - Brochure Supplement - Wendy 01.20.2020.pdf>

Privacy Policy

Disclaimer: Centricity Wealth Management, LLC is a Registered Investment Adviser. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where Centricity Wealth Management, LLC and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure. This website is solely for informational purposes. Past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital. No advice may be rendered by Centricity Wealth Management, LLC unless a client service agreement is in place.  $\equiv$ 

© Copyright 2020 Centricity Wealth Management, All Rights Reserved. Designed & Developed by Altastreet < https://www.altastreet.com/> .